INTRODUCTION
LEO PUMP’s History and Culture
LEO PUMP, founded in 1995, is a leading professional pump & system solution provider, engaged
in R&D, manufacture, sales and service of all series pumps and systems. Our products are widely
used in water conservancy & water resources, power plants, petrochemical industry, mining &
metallurgical industry, civilian water applications, garden machinery and solar pump& system.
With more than 28 years' profession and experience, LEO has become one of the world's
famous pump brands. We have set up many production and sales subsidiaries in key regional

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDG0.5-28-12-80 80 12 20-36 0.5 28 ¾" 2 < 50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG1.2-56-24-120 120 24 30-48 1.2 56 ¾" 2 < 50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG1.2-77-36-210 210 36 30-48 1.2 77 ¾" 2 < 50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG1.7-109-48-500 500 48 60-90 1.7 109 ¾" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG2-150-48-750 750 48 60-90 2 150 ¾" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG2-150-72-750 750 72 90-120 2 150 ¾" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDG2.2-180-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 2.2 180 ¾" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
To
ta
l H
ea

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDP3-25-24-200 200 24 30-48 3 25 1¼" 2 <50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3-35-24-300 300 24 30-48 3 35 1¼" 2 <50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-47-48-400 400 48 60-90 3.5 47 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-62-48-500 500 48 60-90 3.5 62 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-80-48-600 600 48 60-90 3.5 80 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-80-72-600 600 72 90-120 3.5 80 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-95-48-750 750 48 60-90 3.5 95 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-95-72-750 750 72 90-120 3.5 95 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Flow (m3/h)
To
ta
l H

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDP3.8-123-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 3.8 123 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.8-123-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 3.8 123 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.8-155-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 3.8 155 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.8-180-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 3.8 180 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP3.5-195-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 3.5 195 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Flow (m3/h)
To
ta
l H

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDP5-45-48-500 500 48 60-90 5 45 1½" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.2-50-48-600 600 48 60-90 5.2 50 1½" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.2-50-72-600 600 72 90-120 5.2 50 1½" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.2-75-110-750 750 110 110-150 5.2 75 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.5-65-72-750 750 72 90-120 5.5 65 1½" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.5-65-110-750 750 110 110-150 5.5 65 1½" 2 <200 ≥l.3*Pump Power
3LDP5.5-136-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 5.5 136 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Flow (m3/h)
To
ta
l H

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDP6-84-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 6 84 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP6-105-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 6 105 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP6-125-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 6 125 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP7-46-72-750 750 72 90-120 7 46 1½" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP7-46-110-750 750 110 110-150 7 46 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP7.5-62-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 7.5 62 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP7.5-78-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 7.5 78 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDP7-90-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 7 90 1½" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
135
120
105
90

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDP6-42-48-600 600 48 60-90 6 42 1¼" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-42-72-600 600 72 90-120 6 42 1¼" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-56-48-750 750 48 60-90 6 56 1¼" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-56-72-750 750 72 90-120 6 56 1¼" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-84-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 6 84 1¼" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-84-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 6 84 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-112-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 6 112 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-135-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 6 135 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
160
140
120
100

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDP9-45-110-750 750 110 110-150 9 45 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP9-58-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 9 58 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP9-71-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 9 71 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP9-85-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 9 85 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Model Power
(W)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Optimum
Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDP13-36-110-750 750 110 110-150 13 36 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP13-49-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 13 49 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP13-54-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 13 54 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP13-60-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 13 60 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP17-48-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 17 48 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
100
90
80
70

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDP5-85-110-750 750 110 110-150 5 85 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP6-65-72-550 550 72 90-120 6 65 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP7.5-65-110-750 750 110 110-150 7.5 65 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP7.5-100-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 7.5 100 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP7.5-110-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 7.5 110 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Model Power
(W)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Optimum
Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDP11-45-72-550 550 72 90-120 11 45 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP12-75-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 12 75 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP11.5-100-110-
1500 1500 110 110-150 11.5 100 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP14.5-45-110-750 750 110 110-150 14.5 45 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP15-55-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 15 55 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP15.5-65-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 15.5 65 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDP20-38-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 20 38 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Technical Data
120
110
100

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LDS4-35-24-300 300 24 30-48 4 35 1¼" 2 <50 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4-50-48-400 400 48 60-90 4 50 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4-67-48-500 500 48 60-90 4 67 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4-80-48-600 600 48 60-90 4 80 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.8-95-72-750 750 72 90-120 4.8 95 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.8-112-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 4.8 112 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.8-112-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 4.8 112 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.8-135-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 4.8 135 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.6-150-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 4.6 150 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LDS4.3-165-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 4.3 165 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
180
160
140
120

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDS5.2-45-48-500 500 48 60-90 5.5 45 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-67-48-750 750 48 60-90 5.5 67 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-67-72-750 750 72 90-120 5.5 67 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-78-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 5.2 78 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-101-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 5.5 101 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-101-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 5.5 101 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-123-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 5.2 123 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5.2-146-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 5.2 146 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS5-180-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 5 180 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS4.8-203-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 4.8 203 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4" DC Solar Pump with SS Impeller
210
180
150

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDS7.5-35-48-500 500 48 60-90 7.5 35 1¼" 2 <100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.5-57-72-750 750 72 90-120 7.5 57 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.5-65-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 7.5 65 1¼" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.5-80-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 7.5 80 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.5-90-110-1300 1300 110 110-150 7.5 90 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.5-100-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 7.5 100 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS7.2-122-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 7.2 122 1¼" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4" DC Solar Pump with SS Impeller
4LDS7.5-35-48-500
4LDS7.5-57-72-750
4LDS7.5-65-72-1100

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDS11-36-72-750 750 72 90-120 11 36 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS11-48-110-1100 1100 110 110-150 11 48 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS11-60-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 11 60 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS10.8-72-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 10.8 72 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS10.5-83-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 10.5 83 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4" DC Solar Pump with SS Impeller
90
80
70

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDS19-25-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 19 25 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS19-35-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 19 35 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS17-46-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 17 46 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS16-60-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 16 60 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4" DC Solar Pump with SS Impeller
4LDS10.5-83-110-1500
4LDS11-36-72-750
4LDS11-48-110-1100

Input Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LDS25-13-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 25 13 2" 2 <150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LDS25-26-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 25 26 2" 2 <200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
30
25
20
15

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LPY3.5-95-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 3.5 95 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY3.8-123-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 3.8 123 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY3.8-155-150-1300P 1300 80-280 90-300 3.8 155 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY3.8-180-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 3.8 180 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY3.5-195-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 3.5 195 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY3.8-123-150-1100P
0.5 2.5 3.51.5
3LPY3.5-95-110-750P
3LPY3.5-195-200-1500P

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LPY5.2-75-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 5.2 75 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY5.5-65-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 5.5 65 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY6-84-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 6 84 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY6-105-150-1300P 1300 80-280 90-300 6 105 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY6-125-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 6 125 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY5.5-136-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 5.5 136 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY7-46-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 7 46 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY7.5-62-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 7.5 62 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY7.5-78-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 7.5 78 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY7-90-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 7 90 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
150
135
120
105

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY4.5-85-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 4.5 85 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-56-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 6 56 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-84-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 6 84 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-112-150-1300P 1300 80-280 90-300 6 112 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-135-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 6 135 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-175-300-2200P 2200 80-280 200-430 6 175 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6-175-300-2200P
4LPY4.5-85-110-750P
4LPY6-56-110-750P
4LPY6-84-150-1100P

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY9-45-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 9 45 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY9-58-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 9 58 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY9-71-150-1300P 1300 80-280 90-300 9 71 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY9-85-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 9 85 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY9.5-125-300-2200P 2200 80-280 200-430 9.5 125 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
150
135
120
105

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY13-36-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 13 36 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY13-49-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 13 49 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY13-54-150-1300P 1300 80-280 90-300 13 54 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY13-60-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 13 60 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY17-48-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 17 48 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
8
4LPY17-48-200-1500P
4LPY13-36-110-750P
4LPY13-49-150-1100P

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY13-110-300-2200P 2200 80-280 200-430 13 110 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY15.5-70-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 15.5 70 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY17-95-300-2200P 2200 80-280 200-430 17 95 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY20-45-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 20 45 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY22-70-300-2200P 2200 80-280 200-430 22 70 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY22-70-300-2200P
4LPY13-110-300-2200P
4LPY15.5-70-200-1500P
4LPY17-95-300-2200P

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY7.5-65-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 7.5 65 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-100-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 7.5 100 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-110-200-1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 7.5 110 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY12-75-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 12 75 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY11.5-100-200-
1500P 1500 80-280 150-380 11.5 100 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY14.5-45-110-750P 750 80-280 90-200 14.5 45 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY15-55-150-1100P 1100 80-280 90-300 15 55 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-65-110-750P
4LPY7.5-100-150-1100P
4LPY7.5-110-200-1500P
3433

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
3LPY4.8-95-110-750 750 80-280 90-200 4.8 95 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY4.8-112-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 4.8 112 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY4.8-135-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 4.8 135 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY4.6-150-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 4.6 150 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY4.3-165-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 4.3 165 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
3LPY4.8-95-110-750
3LPY4.3-165-200-1500
3LPY4.8-112-150-1100
3LPY4.8-135-200-1500

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY5.2-67-110-750 750 80-280 90-200 5.2 67 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-78-110-1100 1100 80-280 90-200 5.2 78 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-101-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 5.2 101 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-123-150-1300 1300 80-280 90-300 5.2 123 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-146-200-1300 1300 80-280 150-380 5.2 146 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5-180-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 5 180 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY4.8-203-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 4.8 203 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.4-230-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 5.4 230 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-255-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 5.2 255 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY5.2-255-300-2200
4LPY5.2-67-110-750
4LPY5.2-78-110-1100
4LPY5.2-101-150-1100

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY7.5-57-110-750 750 80-280 90-200 7.5 57 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-65-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 7.5 65 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-80-150-1300 1300 80-280 90-300 7.5 80 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-90-150-1300 1300 80-280 90-300 7.5 90 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-100-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 7.5 100 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.2-122-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 7.2 122 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.5-150-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 7.5 150 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.3-173-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 7.3 173 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY7.1-207-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 7.1 207 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY6.9-230-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 6.9 230 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
240
210
180
150

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY11-36-110-750 750 80-280 90-200 11 36 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY11-48-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 11 48 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY11-60-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 11 60 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY10.8-72-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 10.8 72 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY10.5-83-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 10.5 83 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY11-120-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 11 120 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY10.8-145-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 10.8 145 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY10.5-180-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 10.5 180 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY10-204-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 10 204 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
240
210
180
150

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY19-25-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 19 25 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY19-35-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 19 35 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY17-46-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 17 46 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY19-60-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 19 60 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY17-86-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 17 86 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY16-97-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 16 97 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY15-108-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 15 108 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY15-108-300-2200
4LPY19-25-150-1100
4LPY19-35-200-1500
4LPY17-46-200-1500

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
4LPY25-13-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 25 13 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY25-26-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 25 26 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY25-36-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 25 36 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
4LPY23-50-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 23 50 2" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
50
45
40
35

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
5LPY23-39-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 23 39 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY29-59-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 29 59 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY29-30-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 29 30 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY32-46-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 32 46 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY37-17-150-1300 1300 80-280 90-300 37 17 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY36-32-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 36 32 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY35-46-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 35 46 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY23-39-200-1500
5LPY29-59-300-2200
5LPY29-30-200-1500
5LPY32-46-300-2200

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
6LPY30-19-150-1100 1100 80-280 90-300 30 19 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY36-22-200-1500 1500 80-280 150-380 36 22 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY36-38-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 36 38 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY30-57-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 30 57 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY40-17-200-1500 2200 80-280 150-380 40 17 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY40-31-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 40 31 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY38-55-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 38 55 3" 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
6LPY38-55-300-2200
6LPY30-19-150-1100
6LPY36-22-200-1500
6LPY36-38-300-2200

Voltage
(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
5LPY41-18-150-1300 1300 80-280 90-300 41 18 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY43-31-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 43 31 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY41-46-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 41 46 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY45-34-300-2200 2200 80-280 200-430 45 34 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
5LPY45-34-300-2200
5LPY41-18-150-1300
5LPY43-31-300-2200
5LPY41-46-300-2200

Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
AC6-24-48-550 550 48 60-90 6 24 1"x1" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC21-14-72-750 750 72 90-120 21 14 2"x2" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC26-15-72-1100 1100 72 90-120 26 15 2"x2" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC48-17-110-1500 1500 110 110-150 45 17 3"x3" 2 < 200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC DC Solar Centrifugal Pump
Protection class: IP55
Ambient temperature: -15 ~ 60℃

(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
AC21-14-110-750-AD 750 80-280 90-200 21 14 2"x2" 2 < 430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC26-15-150-1100-AD 1100 80-280 90-300 26 15 2"x2" 2 < 430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
AC48-17-200-1500-AD 1500 80-280 150-380 45 17 3"x3" 2 < 430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
Identification Codes
Can be powered by both
AC and DC power

(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
XKP15-14-48-500 500 48 60-90 15 14 2"x2" 2 < 100 ≥1.3*Pump Power
XKP20-19-72-900 900 72 90-120 20 19 2"x2" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
XKP27-19-72-1200 1200 72 90-120 27 19 2"x2" 2 < 150 ≥1.3*Pump Power
XKP27-19-110-1200 1200 110 110-150 27 19 2"x2" 2 < 200 ≥1.3*Pump Power
XKP DC Solar Swimming Pool Pump
To
ta
l H

(V)
Max.
Flow
(m3/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
XKP20-19-110-900-AD 900 80-280 90-200 20 19 2"x2" 2 < 430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
XKP27-19-150-1200-AD 1200 80-280 90-300 27 19 2"x2" 2 < 430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
To
ta
l H
ea